
GD GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SECTOR-9, ROHINI

ANNUAL PLANNER 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-26

CLASSES: PS-XII



MA-8A

ANTI -CHILD 
LABOUR DAY 

Activity(VI-VIII)

Slogan Writing 
BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION/

NO BAG DAY(I-II)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

APRIL 2025

IHC- KAVITA 
VACHAN(VI-VIII)

13

20

27

14

28

15

22

29

16

23

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

26
EASTER

21

2 3 41 5

7 8 9 10

30

MAHAVIR 
JAYANTI

GOOD FRIDAY
AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

BAISAKHI

TEACHERS 
ASSEMBLY

MA – 6A

(PS Adaptation 

period) 

MA- 6B
World Health Day 

Activity
(III-XII)

Skit((III-V)
PPT Making (VI-VIII)

English Declaration(IX-XII)

MA- 6C

Ashubhashan
(III-V)

MA- 7B

Medical Checkup

MA- 7C
IHC- STORY TELLING 

(VI-VII)
IHC- DEBATE (VII-IX)

IHC- SPEAKS RO LEAD 
(XI-XII)

MA- 8C

CYCLE TEST I: 1 

SECOND SATURDAY

MA- 7A
(Special Assembly)

Baisakhi Celebration
(1-II)

SCHOOL 
REOPENS 

MA- 5A

Welcome Act
(I-II)

(PS adaptation 
Period) 

MA- 5A

World  Maths Day  
Activity 
(IX-X)

MA- 5C MA- 5D

IHC- Skating (III-V) COMMITTEE 

MEETING

MA- 4A
Earth Day Act

III-XII
Paper day Making(III-V)
Poster Making (V-VIII)

Hindi Declaration (IX-XII)

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION

NO BAG DAY 
Show AND Tell 

(PS-PP)

SCHOLAR 

BADGE 

CEREMONY

6

RAM NAVMI

MA- 4B
Vigyapan Rachna

(IX-X)
Intl. Dance Day(PS-II)
IHC- Space Bee(III-V)

< == GOENKAN GRANDEUR==>

VISIT TO 

ROCKSPORT

(IX-XII)



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MAY 2025

Mothers Day Special 
Assembly

INVESTITURE 

CEREMONY

11

18

25

12

26

13

20

27

14

21

15

22

9

16

23

10

17

2419

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8

28 29 30 31

BUDH PURNIMA

International 
Labours’ Day

Donation Drive
(PS –V)

CYCLE TEST I: 2

MA- 8A
Workshop on 
Cyber Safety

(IX-XII)

CYCLE TESTI :4
EXAM 6

PSYCHOLOGICAL 
PICTIONARY

(IX-XII)
Mother's Day coffee With 

Mom(PS-PP)

CYCLE TESTI:3

MA- 10A
IHC-

Self Composed 
Poetry Recitation 

(XI-XII)

MA- 9A
SCIENCE WEEK

MA- 9C 
Activity

(I-II)

MA- 10B

MOVIE 
PS-PP

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION/
NO BAG DAY(I-II)

<=====================================>

< = = = = GOENKAN GRANDUER = = >

MA- 4C

MA- 4D
Workshop on 
Mindfulness      

(XII)

CYCLE TEST I: 5

MA- 3A

CYCLE TEST I :6
SYLLOGISM QUIZ

(IX-X)

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION
SHOW & TELL

PS-PP

⇐===========SUMMER BREAK========================>

TEACHER TRAINING

CYCLE TEST I

Classroom 
Management 

(CBP)

Classroom 
Management 

(CBP)



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JUNE 2025

NCF (CBP)

15

22

29

16

30

17

24

18

25

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28
TOI

TEACHER TRAINING( CBSE WORKSHOP)

23

5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12

2 3 41
EID-UL-ADHA

COMPILE 
NEWSLETTER 



MA- 6B

-KARGIL  DIWAS
IHC- Bulletin Board

Mid Term –
X-XII:1

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION/
NO BAG DAY(I-II)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JULY 2025

Summer Bonanza 
(I-II)

Mental Health  
Program 
(Vi-VIII)

MUN

MUN

13

20

27

14

28

15

22

29

16

23

17

24

18

25

12

19

2621

Intra-class MADHUBANI 

ART COMP (III-V)

Show & Tell (PS-PP)

CAREER FAIR (IX-XII)

3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

1 2

30 31

MUHARRAM GURU PURNIMA

IHC-CHESS (III-VIII)

11

NOTE : ZONAL FOR SPORTS AND CULTURAL WILL COMMENCE FROM 15TH JULY 2025 TILL  3OTH JULY 2025
❖ VISIT TO PARLIAMENT ----- Date to be Finalised –(Vi- Xii)
❖ Career fair – Date to be Finalised (7TH June-11TH June)

WORLD NATURE 
CONSERVATION DAY

Documentary(Vi-VIII)
Mid Term –

X-XII :2 

CYCLE TEST  ii- (2)

CYCLE TEST II:3
PYTHAGOREAN DAY-

QUIZ 
IX-X

LET'S BE A PICASSO
(PS & PP)

CYCLE TEST II :4

NO BAG DAY
PS &PP        

CYCLE TEST II :5
BIRTHDAY  

CELEBRATION

(PS-PP)

MA- 10C 
MA- 11A

MA- 11B
MA- 11C

GURU PURNIMA
VISIIT TO SPECIAL        

SCHOOL (XI-XII
PSYCHOLOGY 
STUDENTS)
IHC – TAEKWONDO( III-
XII)

MA- 11D
WORLD POPULATION DAY

CULINARY SKILLS(I-II)
AWARENESS 

CAMPAIGN(III-V)
POSTER MAKING (III-VIII)

MA- 12 B MA- 12 C
RUBRIC SESSION -

GDG- PS-II

MA- 6A

MA- 6C
International 

Friendship Day
(PS-II)

Mid Term –
X-XII :3

< = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = HINDI  WEEK = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = >

EDUNEXT

TRAINING

MA- 3B MA- 3C
Summer 
Bonanza 
(PS-PP)

MEETING FOR 
SURPRISE 

TEST

MA- 3D 

MA- 12A
PAINTING 

COMPETITION ON 
DOLPHIN 

AWARENESS

MA- 2A
RALLY ON 
DOLPHIN 

AWARENESS 
(VIII-IX)

MA- 2B
CT-1 Starts 

SHOW & TELL 
PS-PP  

VISIT TO SAFAL 
MART 

(PS &PP)

MA- 2C

MA- 2D
Psychometric 

Test 
(x)

DUTCH EXCHANGE 

PROGRAMME



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

AUGUST 2025

Relationship Quiz-
Maths (IX-X)

Raksha Bandhan
Activity(I-II)

CONGLOMERATE

HALF YEARLY 
PRACTICAL 

(X-XII)
Independence Day

Celebration

Intraclass-Ganpati 
Idol Making (III -V )
Pool Party(PS-PP)

No Bag Day + Ganesh Chaturthi 
Activity(1-2)

10

17

24

11

25

12

19

26

13

20

14

21

8

15

22

9

16

2318

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

27 28 29 30

31

RAKSHA 
BANDHAN

INDEPENDENCE 
DAY

JANMASHTAMI

GANESH 
CHATURTHI

MA- 7A
Mid Term :X-XII

Conglomerate

CYCLE TESTII :5
Mid Term –

X-XII :5

MA- 7B 

IHA - PSYCHOLOGICAL 

CHARADES(IX-XII)

CYCLE TEST II : 6
HERITAGE QUIZ

(VI-VIII)
Raksha Bandhan(

(PS-PP)

MA- 5C

MA- 7C 

IHA – HERITAGE 

QUIZ(6-8)

MA- 8A,B,C

IHA – HINDI BOOK 

COVER 

(III-VIII)

Visit to Esckon 

(ps-pp)

MA- 5A

IHA - DANCE COMP(III-V)

MA- 9A
HALF YEARLY 

PRACTICAL 
(X-XII)

MA- 9B
HALF YEARLY 

PRACTICAL 
(X-XII)

MA- 6c

MA- 7A MA- 7B 
MA- IIA

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION
DAY(I-II)

MA- 5B
Janmashtami Special 

Assembly
International Youth Day 
Show & Tell –PS& PP

HALF YEARLY 
PRACTICAL 

(X-XII)

MA- 5D
WORLD 

PHOTOGRAPHY DAY
Photography 
Competition

(IX-XII)

MA- 9C

VISIT TO PEARL 
ACADEMY

XII

MA- 4A

Skating 
VI-VIII

IHC- Laundry Day
(PS-PP) 

MA- 4B MA- 4C
No Bag Day(III-V)

Show & Tell (PS & PP)

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION

Mid Term –
X-XII :4

SHOW & TELL
(PS &PP)

< = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = SANSKRITI  WEEK = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =>



BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION

(I-II) 

No Bag Day(I-II)
HALF YEARLY

EXAM-6

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

SEPTEMBER 2025

Global Handwashing Day
(I-II)

Dussehra 
Celebration(I-II)

14

21

28

15

29

16

23

30

17

24

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

2722

4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11

1 2 3
EID-E-MILAD/

TEACHER’S DAY

DURGA    
ASHTAMI

DUSSEHRA 
BREAK

IHC – INTER HOUSE 
BADMINTON 

TOURNAMENT
(I-II)

IHA – INTER HOUSE 
BADMINTON TOURNAMENT

(I-II) 

IHC – INTERHOUSE 
BADMINTON TOURNAMENT

(IX-XI) 
TEACHERS DAY
CELEBRATION

MA- 11C

MA- 11 D

International Day&
Democracy

(HINDI DIWAS 
ASSEMBLY)

Role Play

MA- 12 A HALF YEARLY 
EXAM- 1

Speaking Activity
(I-II)

Visit to Neighborhood
PS-PP

HALF YEARLY 
EXAM- 2

HALF YEARLY 
EXAM- 3

International 
Peace Day 
Celebration 

(PS-PP)

HALF YEARLY 
EXAM- 4

HALF YEARLY 
EXAM- 5

MA- 4D MA- 3A

MA- 3B
SHOW & TELL

PS & PP
International
Sudoku Day

< = = = = = = = = = = REVISION FOR HALF YEARLY = = = = = = = = = = = >

MA- 3C

FANCY DRESS 
COMPETITION

(PS-PP) 

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION

Show & Tell
(PS-PP)

Grand Parents 
Day   Celebration

(I-II)

E-NEWSLETTER



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

OCTOBER 2025

IHA - BHAJAN SINGING 
COMP (III-V)

SHOW & TELL (PS-PP)

IHA- HALLOWEEN FANCY 
DRESS COSTUME COMP.

(III -V)
IHA  -SPELL BEE

(VI-VIII)

12

19

26

13

27

14

21

28

15

22

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

2520

2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

29

RAM NAVAMI

1

30 31

VALMIKI 
JAYANTI

DIWALI BREAK

CHHATH PUJA

DIWALI
GOVARDHAN 

PUJA
BHAIYA DOOJ

HALF YEARLY  
PTM 

DUSSEHRA BREAK

DUSSEHRA

MA- 12 C

< = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = WORLD SPACE  WEEK(IX-XII) = = = = = = = = = = = = = >

MA- 6A
INDIAN

AIR FORCE DAY
(I-II) 

MA- 6B

< = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = SOCIAL SCIENCE  WEEK = = = = = = = = = = = = = >

MA- 6 C MA- 7A MA- 7B
DIWALI  SPECIAL  

ASSEMBLY 

CELEBRATION
(I-II)

MA- 7C

MA- 8A
IHA – PSYCHO 

SPOTLIGHT
(IX-XII)

MA- 8 B
HALLOWEEN 

CELEBRATION 
+ NO BAG DAY 

(I-II)
BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION

(i-ii)

IHC – ADVERTISEMENT  
(IX-XII)

MA- 12B

MA- 3D
CLAY MODELLING 

COMPETITION 
(PS-II)

MA-2A MA- 2B

DIWALI 

CELEBRATION

MA- 2C MA- 2D
IHC- LAWN 
TENNIS(III-VIII)
BIRTHDAY 

CELEBRATION
(PS-PP)

❖ Visit to National Science Center(VI-VIII) – (Dates  to be finalised)

❖ Visit to Nehru Planetarium (IX-XII) (Dates  to be finalised)

❖ IHC German Activity (IV-VIII) (Dates to be finalised)

❖ CBSE Games (15oct-30 Nov)

COMMITTEE 

MEETING



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

NOVEMBER 2025

Cooking Without 
Fire(I-II)

Free Hand Drawing Comp. + 
No Bag Day(I-II)

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION(I-II)

9

16

23

10

24

11

18

25

12

19

13

20

7

14

21

8

15

2217

CELEBRATION
(I-II)

GURUDWARA VISIT
(PS-PP)  

1

2 3 4 5 6

27 28 29

30

GURU NANAK 
JAYANTI

CHILDREN’S DAY
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

Picnic (PS-PP)

MA- 8C
Workshop :Taking 

Psychology as 
Career Option

(IX-XII) 

MA- 5A
Special Assembly 
GURUPURB jayanti 

MA- 5B
MATHS ACTIVITY:

(IX)
Can you learn the value of

SHOW & TELL (PS-PP)

PRE-BOARDS
PRACTICALS EXAM 1: 10 & 12

MA- 9A

MA- 9B

WORLD SCIENCE 
DAY

VI-XII

MA- 5C
IHA –MONO ACT

(III-V)

IHA – EXTEMPORE 
(VII-VIII)

PRE-BOARDS
PRACTICALS EXAM 2: 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS I
PRACTICALS 3I: 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS I 
PRACTICALS 4: 10 & 12

MA- 2A

IHC- FOOTBALL 
COMPETITION 

BOYS(VI-XI)

PRE-BOARDS I
PRACTICALS 5: 10 & 12

MA- 5D

Cooking without Fire
(PS & PP)

MA- 11A

MA- 9C

MA- 11 B

SLOGAN WRITING
(HINDI) 

CLASS ACTIVITY
(VI-VIII)

MA- 2B
IHA- TONGUE 

TWISTERS ACTIVITY
(XI-XII)

Tearing & pasting 
Comp(PS & PP)

MA- 11C
WORLD TELEVISION 

DAY(I-II)
IHA- FOOTBAL 

COMPETITION BOYS

PRE-BOARDS I
EXAM 1 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS I
EXAM 2: 10 & 12

< = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = GERMAN / FRENCH WEEK = = = = = = = = = = = = = >

MA- 11D
First Aid Week

(III-IX)

MA- 2C

Visit to National 
agricultural Science 

Museum
Inter Class Activity
Trash to Treasure

(III-V)

MA- 6A

IHA – NATIONAL 
CONSTITUTION QUIZ

6-12

MA- 2D
NO BAG DAY(3-5)

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION
SHOW & TELL(PP-PS)

PRE-BOARDS I
EXAM 3 : 10 & 12

MA- 9B

ANNUAL DAY

26



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

DECEMBER 2025

CHRISTMAS
CELEBRATION(PS-PP)

New Year celebration (1-
II)

No Bag day(PS--PP)

14

21

28

15

29

16

23

30

17

24

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

2722

IHA - POEM RECITATION 

ENG COMP. 
(iii - V

4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11

31

1 2 3

CHRISTMAS GURU GOBIND 
SINGH JAYANTI

MA- 6C

PRE-BOARD I EXAM :4
: 10 & 12 PRE-BOARD I EXAM: 5

: 10 & 12

PRE-BOARD I EXAM :6 
EXAM 6 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS II
EXAM 1 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS II
EXAM 2 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS II
EXAM 3 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS II
EXAM 4 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS II
EXAM 5 : 10 & 12

PRE-BOARDS II
EXAM 6 : 10 & 12

CYCLE TEST III: 1 

CYCLE TEST III: 2 

CLASS PHOTOGRAPH

CYCLE TEST III: 3 

CLASS PHOTOGRAPH

CYCLE TEST III: 4 

QUANT QUIZ MATHS 
(IX) 

MA- 4B
INTRACLASS

COOKING WITHOUT FIRE
(III-V)

NATIONAL CONSUMER 
RIGHTS DAY 

POSTER MAKING
(IX-XII)

CYCLE TEST III: 5

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION
SHOW &TELL

(PS-PP)

CYCLE TEST III: 6 

MA- 5A
PSCYOLOGY 

APPLICATION 
CHALLENGE

(XI)

MA- 7A
MA- 5B

IHA BASKETBALL
COMP(VI-VIII)

Workshop  on good Touch 
and Bad Touch

(PS-PP)

MA- 7B

MA- 7C MA- 5C MA- 5A

NATIONAL ENERGY 
AWARENESS 
CAMPAIGN

VI-VIII

MA- 5D

SHADOW ACT
(PS-PP)

PRE-BOARDS - PTM
X, XII 

MA- 4A
SHOW & TELL

(PS-PP)
IHA- BASKETBALL 

COMP.
(IX-XI)

MA- 8B MA- 8C

NATIONAL MATHS 
DAY

MA- 4C MA- 6C

COMMITTEE 
MEETING 

REQUISITION FOR 
NEW SESSION

COMPILE 
E-NEWSLETTER

MA- 9A

< = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =  ENGLISH  WEEK = = = = = = = = = = = = = >

CHRISTMAS 
CARNIVAL



SPCL. ASSEMBLY
Republic Day 

Celebration + Basant 
Panchami(I-II)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JANUARY 2026

MA-3B

Penguin Awareness 
Day

VISIT TO OKHLA BIRD 
SANCTUARY (VIII)

Lohri celebration(I-II)
SHOW & TELL

(PS-PP)

11

18

25

12

26

13

20

27

14

21

15

22

9

16

23 

10

17

2419

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8

28
No Bag Day(PS-PP,

III-V)

29 30  31

MA- 4B MA- 9C MA- 3A
Indian Army Day

(I-II)
PICASSO DAY
ART & CRAFT

(PS-PP)

MA- 11A
IHC- Skating 

(VI-VIII)

MA- 11B MA- 11C
IHC- YOGA 

(III-V)

MA- 3A
IHC-YOGA( VI-VII)
BASANT PANCHAMI
REPUBLIC DAY(PS-

PP)

REPUBLIC DAY

MA- 3D MA- 11D MA- 2B

----------------------------------- WINTER BREAK------------------- >>

<<------------------

MA- 9B

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION
(PS-PP)

MA- 6A 
NO BAG DAY

(I-II)
BIRTHDAY 

CELEBRATION
(I-II)

----------------------------------- MATHS WEEK(III-IX)------------------- >>



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

FEBRUARY 2026

15

22

16 17

24

18

25

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

2823

5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12

2 3 41 MA- 6B
MA- 6C

MA- 7A

MA- 7B
Consent Forms for 

Clubs , I cards, 
Transport, Third 

Language

MA- 7C
MA- 8A

MA- 8B MA- 8C

MA- 6A MA- 6B

MA- 2B MA- 2C
SMC MEETING

VISIT TO GARDEN
(PS-PP)

MA- 2D

Show & Tell 
PS-PP

MA- 5A
ANECDOTAL
CHECKING

ROLE PLAY OR DRESS 
UP(PS-PP)

MA- 5B MA- 5C
VOLCANO 
ERUPTION 
SCIENCE 

EXPERIMENT
(PS-PP)

MA- 5D MA- 4A

ANNUAL EXAM: 
BEGINS
(IX-XI)

Speaking Activity:  My 
Journey in class I,II

<=============REVISION============> 

<=============REVISION============> 

JUNIOR SPORTS

PS -PP

NO BAG DAY

BIRTHDAY 

CELEBRATION

(PS &PP, I-II)
GRADUATION 

DAY



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MARCH 2026

CLAY MOULDING
COMPETITION

(PS & PP)

SESSION END 
PARTY

15

22

29

16

30

17

24

31

18

25

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

2823

5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12

2 3 41
Uploading Circular for 

PTM

Show & Tell
(PS-PP)

------ ------

NO BAG DAY

BIRTHDAY 

CELEBRATION
(PS &PP) 

Competition of
E-Newsletter 

------

------ ------

Result Analysis

PTM 
(IX & XI)

NEW PARENT 

ORIENTATION

Meeting for Roles 
And Responsibilities

Review of 

Reopening of 

Session of X-XII

ANNUAL EXAM: 1 
(III-VIII)

ANNUAL EXAM: 2 
(III-VIII)

ANNUAL EXAM: 3 
(III-VIII)

ANNUAL EXAM: 4 
(III-VIII)

ANNUAL EXAM: 5 
(III-VIII)

ANNUAL EXAM: 6 
(III-VIII)

PTM
(I-II)  

PTM
(III-V)  

PTM
(VI-VIII)  


